Race Date
September 22, 2022

Varsity

Place Score Name
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1 Lauren Eilers
2 Citori Halbe
3 Elise Hofer

(< 5) Julia Daubner
(< 5) Stella Rusch

4 Malin Youngberg
Hannah Quinn
Kenna Sjoberg
Grace LeClair
Brooklyn Jurchenko
Sophia Negen
10 Olivia Minear

11 Giselle Jahner
12 Brynn Kosters
13 Cassie Wellman
14 Erin Eilers

15 Laina Viere

16 Imari Herrmann
17 Selma Dingmann
18 Bobbi Nichols
19 Samantha Techel
20 Madi Engstrom
21 lzzy Kraemer

22 Grace Wamre
23 Jaidyn Flolo

24 Brynn Cross
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(< 5) Sarah Grossback

25 Kendyl Izzo
26 Naomi Dummer
27 Sarah Grotberg
28 Jasmine Sieben
29 Tara Moore

30 Savannah Wuitschick
(< 5) Faith Bogle

31 Valerie Tenold

32 Emilee Doperalski
33 Livia Harbott

34 Savannah Lee

35 Isabelle Julian

36 Molly Larson

37 Ayla Anez

38 Lindsay Minear
39 Mariah Klippenes
40 Dru Harbott

41 Avery Smieja

42 Reagan Mimnaugh
43 Holly Braun

44 Athena Schoen
45 |zzie Wheeler

46 Summer Barbot
47 Kayla Holte

48 Campbell Slattery

(< 5) Amelia Reker

49 Ella Roehl
50 Rebecca Schindler

(< 5) Aleatha Muniz

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls 5000m

Team

Willmar
Alexandria
Rocori

Princeton

St. Cloud Tech
Little Falls
Willmar
Cambridge-Isanti
Little Falls
Alexandria
Willmar
Annandale
Alexandria
Alexandria
Fergus Falls
Willmar

Rocori
Annandale
Rocori
Alexandria
Annandale
Willmar

Rocori

Little Falls
Willmar
Alexandria

St. Cloud Tech
Cambridge-Isanti
Fergus Falls
Fergus Falls
Rocori

Rocori

Fargo South
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Little Falls

Big Lake

Thief River Falls
Fergus Falls
Fargo South
Cambridge-Isanti
Little Falls
Annandale
Annandale

Thief River Falls
Little Falls

Thief River Falls
Foley
Cambridge-Isanti
Annandale
Fargo South
Annandale

Big Lake

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Fargo South
Fergus Falls

St. Cloud Tech

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com

Time

Rocori XC Invitational

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000m

Place Score Name

19:04.1
19:21.4
19:25.2
19:45.4
19:47.5
19:48.0
19:51.3
19:58.2
20:00.4
20:00.6
20:04.1
20:12.4
20:14.8
20:19.5
20:19.7
20:21.5
20:28.2
20:31.9
20:33.9
20:35.2
20:42.9
20:45.0
20:48.6
20:53.2
20:53.7
20:56.2
21:13.3
21:25.3
21:28.1
21:31.9
21:38.2
21:38.6
21:39.4
21:39.9
21:40.5
21:51.0
21:52.2
22:02.2
22:04.3
22:07.3
22:09.2
22:27.6
22:34.0
22:36.9
22:39.9
22:40.6
22:42.8
22:45.8
22:46.1
22:56.6
22:58.0
23:00.3
23:03.8
23:20.8
23:25.9
23:39.6

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

51 Brooke Jankovich
52 Mya Zawacki

53 Abigail Heggen

54 Annelise Jennissen
55 Hannah Scharnberg
56 Ashlyn Nelson

57 Ruby Geiser

58 Addison Dahler

59 Lilian Sachs

60 Elory Mossestad
61 Kaitlyn Foster

62 Jadyn Rust

63 Sophia Eidsmoe
64 Nicole Rempel

65 Georgia Morris

66 Elsie Johnson

67 Rylie Ostrom

Team

Cambridge-Isanti
Foley

Fargo South
Foley

Fergus Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Foley

Foley

Thief River Falls
Foley

Big Lake

Thief River Falls
Big Lake

Big Lake

Big Lake

Big Lake
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Race Date
September 22, 2022

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000m

Willmar

Team Score (places): 49
Average Time: 20:01.2

1 Lauren Eilers
2 Hannah Quinn
3 Sophia Negen
4 Erin Eilers

5 Madi Engstrom
6 Jaidyn Flolo

Alexandria

Team Score (places): 51
Average Time: 20:06.3

1 Citori Halbe

2 Brooklyn Jurchenko
3 Giselle Jahner

4 Brynn Kosters

5 Bobbi Nichols

6 Brynn Cross

Rocori

Team Score (places): 84
Average Time: 20:34.9
1 Elise Hofer

2 Laina Viere

3 Selma Dingmann
4 |1zzy Kraemer

5 Jasmine Sieben
6 Tara Moore

Little Falls

Team Score (places): 101
Average Time: 20:54.3

1 Malin Youngberg

2 Grace LeClair

3 Grace Wamre

4 Valerie Tenold

5 Ayla Anez

6 Avery Smieja
Annandale

Team Score (places): 122
Average Time: 21:17.8

Olivia Minear
Imari Herrmann
Samantha Techel
Lindsay Minear
Mariah Klippenes
I1zzie Wheeler

7 Kayla Holte

0 WN PP

Fergus Falls
Team Score (places): 150
Average Time: 21:45.6
1 Cassie Wellman
2 Naomi Dummer
3 Sarah Grotberg

Rocori XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Cum Cum

Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

1 1 19:04.1 19:04.1

5 6 19:51.3 38:55.4

9 15 20:04.1 58:59.5

14 29 20:21.5 1:19:21.0

20 49 20:45.0 1:40:06.0

(23) (72) 20:53.7 2:00:59.7
Finish Position - 2

2 2 19:21.4 19:21.4

8 10 20:00.6 39:22.0

1 21 20:14.8 59:36.8

12 33 20:19.5 1:19:56.3

18 51 20:35.2 1:40:31.5

(24) (75) 20:56.2 2:01:27.7
Finish Position - 3

3 3 19:25.2 19:25.2

15 18 20:28.2 39:53.4

17 35 20:33.9 1:00:27.3

21 56 20:48.6 1:21:15.9

28 84 21:38.2 1:42:54.1

(29) (113) 21:38.6 2:04:32.7
Finish Position - 4

4 4 19:48.0 19:48.0

7 1 20:00.4 39:48.4

22 33 20:53.2 1:00:41.6

31 64 21:40.5 1:22:22.1

37 101 22:09.2 1:44:31.3

(41) (142) 22:39.9 2:07:11.2
Finish Position- 5

10 10 20:12.4 20:12.4

16 26 20:31.9 40:44.3

19 45 20:42.9 1:01:27.2

38 83 22:27.6 1:23:54.8

39 122 22:34.0 1:46:28.8

(45) (167) 22:46.1 2:09:14.9

(47) (214) 22:58.0 2:32:12.9
Finish Position- 6

13 13 20:19.7 20:19.7

26 39 21:28.1 41:47.8

27 66 21:31.9 1:03:19.7
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Girls

Varsity Girls 5000m

Name

Fergus Falls

Team Score (places): 150
Average Time: 21:45.6

4 Savannah Lee
5 Rebecca Schindler
6 Hannah Scharnberg

Cambridge-Isanti

Team Score (places): 162
Average Time: 22:00.5

1 Kenna Sjoberg

2 Kendyl I1zzo

3 Molly Larson

4 Athena Schoen
5 Brooke Jankovich

Fargo South

Team Score (places): 213
Average Time: 22:51.8

1 Savannah Wuitschick
2 Isabelle Julian

3 Summer Barbot

4 Ella Roehl

5 Abigail Heggen

Thief River Falls

Team Score (places): 228
Average Time: 23:17.5

Livia Harbott

Dru Harbott
Reagan Mimnaugh
Ashlyn Nelson
Ruby Geiser

Elory Mossestad

7 Sophia Eidsmoe
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Foley

Team Score (places): 266
Average Time: 24:07.1

1 Holly Braun

2 Mya Zawacki

3 Annelise Jennissen
4 Addison Dahler

5 Lilian Sachs

6 Kaitlyn Foster

Big Lake

Team Score (places): 271
Average Time: 24:43.0

Emilee Doperalski
Campbell Slattery
Jadyn Rust
Nicole Rempel
Georgia Morris
Elsie Johnson
Rylie Ostrom
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Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 6
34 100 22:02.2 1:25:21.9
50 150 23:25.9 1:48:47.8
(55) (205) 24:29.3 2:13:17.1
Finish Position - 7
6 6 19:58.2 19:58.2
25 31 21:25.3 41:23.5
36 67 22:07.3 1:03:30.8
44 111 22:45.8 1:26:16.6
51 162 23:45.8 1:50:02.4
Finish Position - 8
30 30 21:39.4 21:39.4
35 65 22:04.3 43:43.7
46 111 22:56.6 1:06:40.3
49 160 23:20.8 1:30:01.1
53 213 24:17.5 1:54:18.6
Finish Position - 9
33 33 21:52.2 21:52.2
40 73 22:36.9 44:29.1
42 115 22:40.6 1:07:09.7
56 171 24:37.8 1:31:47.5
57 228 24:39.9 1:56:27.4
(60) (288) 25:14.6 2:21:42.0
(63) (351) 26:02.9 2:47:44.9
Finish Position - 10
43 43 22:42.8 22:42.8
52 95 23:52.7 46:35.5
54 149 24:26.5 1:11:02.0
58 207 24:41.5 1:35:43.5
59 266 24:51.8 2:00:35.3
(61) (327) 25:23.7 2:25:59.0
Finish Position - 11
32 32 21:51.0 21:51.0
48 80 23:00.3 44:51.3
62 142 25:46.5 1:10:37.8
64 206 26:23.8 1:37:01.6
65 271 26:33.2 2:03:34.8
(66) (337) 26:47.4 2:30:22.2
(67) (404) 28:19.8 2:58:42.0
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Race Date

September 22, 2022

Name

St. Cloud Tech

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Stella Rusch
2 Sarah Grossback
3 Aleatha Muniz

Sauk Rapids-Rice

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Faith Bogle
2 Amelia Reker

Princeton

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Julia Daubner

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m

Cum
Place Place

Rocori XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Cum
Time Time

Less
Less
Less

Less
Less

Less

Finish Position - Inc.

19:47.5 19:47.5
21:13.3 41:00.8
23:39.6 1:04:40.4

Finish Position - Inc.

21:39.9 21:39.9
23:03.8 44:43.7

Finish Position - Inc.

19:45.4 19:45.4
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